

DOG

4-H/FFA DOG ENTRY FORM

LA PLATA COUNTY FAIR August 9-13, 2023

Dog Show: Saturday, August 10 @ 9 A.M. Grassy Area West of the Extension Building

Grassy Area West of the Extension Building	
4-Her's NameEmail Address	
Phone	
4-H Club	
Dog's Name & Breed	
4-H and FFA Entries Entry forms are due to the La Plata County Extension Office by 5 pm on July 26 th . Late entries will not be accepted. Record books will be accepted between July 22 at 8 a.m. and July 26 at 5 p.m. Late entries will not be accepted. PLEASE MARK CLASSES YOU WILL ENTER	
1. Obedience	5. Trick Dog Class
2. Rally3. Dog Showmanship4. Agility	6. Costume Class 7. Written Dog Test Monday, August 6 th
As a participant in the La Plata County Fair Livestock Program, I will demonstrate my own ability, knowledge and skill in feeding, fitting and exhibiting animals. I will do my own work and only accept advice and support from others.	
I will not use abusive, questionable, illegal, or unethical techniques in feeding, fitting and exhibiting of my animal(s). I will not allow my parents, supervisors, and/or any other adult to employ such practices to my animal.	
I will read and follow all of the rules of the La Plata County Fair. I will also read and follow the Colorado State Law concerning the unlawful alteration of livestock, where applicable, by tampering or sabotage and the United State Department of Agriculture Wholesome Meat Act. I will ask that my parents and supervisors also understand and follow these rules and not make or ask for exceptions on my behalf. I wish for my animal project to be an example of how to accept what life has to offer – good or bad – and how to live with the outcome.	
I understand that I am responsible for the proper care and treatment of my animal, the production of wholesome food, where applicable, and the development of sound moral character.	
4-Her's Signature	Date
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date

The care, feeding and safety of animals brought to the La Plata County Fair shall be the responsibility of the person exhibiting such animal(s). La Plata County Fair shall not insure nor be responsible for the safety of such animals or the person tending them. Signature on entry form by the exhibitor and parent/guardian shall be deemed acceptance of all rules, including those on pages 6, 87, 88, and 100 of the 2024 La Plata County Fair Book. The exhibitor thereby indemnifies the La Plata County Fair from any and all legal proceedings in regard thereto.